Badische Jugendbestenkampfe
Gymnastik - Einzel
29. Juni 2019, Lahr

K5

Rang Vorname
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Viktoria
Karina

Maja

Lisa

Letizia
Anastasia
Sophia-Lara
Daria

Nina

Emilia
Caroline Maria
Laura

Alissa Mascha
Jana

Nelli

Michelle
Michelle
Hanna Marlene
Xenia

Sarah

Jasmin

Nora

Elena

Name

Dil

Volkov
Weimer
Anselm
Zipper
Kremer
Endris
Felde
Koltunova
Tukow
Romanski
Ebner
Sigel
Melder
Schonhals
Lukiianets
Neufeld
Jung
Blek
Welz
Reider
FraBle
Ursu

Vereinskurzname
TV Oberachern
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TV Oberachern
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TSV Graben
Gundelfinger Tschft.
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TV Neuenburg
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TSG Wiesloch

TSG Wiesloch

TSG Wiesloch

TSV Graben

TSV Graben

TSV Graben
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TSG Wiesloch

TSG Wiesloch

TSG Wiesloch

TV Laufenburg-Rhina
TV Laufenburg-Rhina
TSG Wiesloch

Ergebnisliste
Ohne Handgerat
D | E | neutr. | End-
Note | Note | Abzug | wert
4,60 | 6,95 11,55
3,85 | 7,00 10,85
3,95 | 6,55 10,50
3,90 | 6,55 10,45
4,25 | 5,75 10,00
3,80 | 6,05 9,85
3,55 | 525 8,80
340 | 525 8,65
3,50 | 5,15 8,65
375 475 8,50
2,80 | 5,15 7,95
2,90 | 4,80 7,70
2,55 | 5,10 7,65
345 385 7,30
2,65 | 455 7,20
2,75 | 4,15 6,90
2,65 | 4,20 6,85
3,25 355 6,80
2,75 | 3,80 6,55
2,65 | 375 6,40
2,05 | 2,90 4,95
215|295 050 | 4,60
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g Badischer

Turner-Bund e .V.

Gesamt
11,55
10,85
10,50
10,45
10,00

9,85
8,80
8,65
8,65
8,50
7,95
7,70
7,65
7,30
7,20
6,90
6,85
6,80
6,55
6,40
4,95
4,60



Badische Jugendbestenkampfe Ergebnisliste = =
Gymnastik - Einzel ! Badischer
29. Juni 2019, Lahr Turner-Bund e.V.
K6A Ohne Handgerat
D E | neutr. | End-
Rang Vorname Name Vereinskurzname Note Note Abzug | wert Gesamt

1 |Diana Tagunova TV Oberachern 525 | 7,50 12,75 12,75

2 Alisa Krause TV Oberachern 5,05 | 7,65 12,70 12,70

3 | Daria Bulatov TV Neuenburg 460 7,50 0,10 | 12,00 12,00

4 LiahJasmin  |Langosch TV Neuenburg 4,95 | 6,70 11,65 11,65

5 |Nina Hauf TSV Graben 4,45 | 6,85 11,30 11,30

6 Alna Krause TV Oberachern 4,65 | 6,60 11,25 11,25

7  Josephine Schwarzkopf TV Oberachern 4,60 | 6,25 10,85 10,85

8 | Abigail Mandel TSV Graben 4,05 | 6,70 10,75 10,75

9 [Tarja Gaber TSG Wiesloch 4,75 | 5,95 10,70 10,70

10 Jana Maier TV Neuenburg 4,15 | 6,50 10,65 10,65

11 von Rauchhaupt| Sophie TV Neuenburg 4,356,65| 050 |10,50 10,50

11 Alissa Blek TSG Wiesloch 4,05 | 6,45 10,50 10,50

13  |Sophia Welz TSG Wiesloch 3,75 | 6,40 10,15 10,15

14  |Leni Charlotte | Bertram TSV Graben 3,50 | 6,30 9,80 9,80



Badische Jugendbestenkampfe
Gymnastik - Einzel
29. Juni 2019, Lahr

K6B
Rang Vorname
1 |Elisabeth
2 Taisia
3 | Amelia
4  Alessia Milena
5 |Viktoria
6 Lena
T |Leonie Thalia
8 | Anne-Marie
9 Jennifer
9 Alina
11  |Esenia
12 Emily
13  Olena
n.a. |Lada

Name
Befus
Kuzenko
Rosenstiel
Peters
Trinko
Ott
Wezel
Florescu
Saremba
Fichter
Zarenkov
Mitsch
Khotyn
Vovk

Vereinskurzname
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TSG Wiesloch

TSV Graben

TV Neuenburg
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TSV Graben

TSV Graben
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TV Neuenburg

TSV Graben
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TSG Wiesloch

TV Laufenburg-Rhina
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch

Ergebnisliste

Ohne Handgerat | Handgerat n. Wahl

D
Note
5,25
4,85
4,60
4,50
4,80
4,35
410
4,70
4,45
3,40
4,25
3,25
3,25

E | neutr. | End-
Note | Abzug | wert
7,25 12,50
6,35 11,20
7,00 11,60
6,40 10,90
6,20 0,20 /10,80
6,50 10,85
5,45 9,55
5,30 10,00
5,25 9,70
5,95 8,95
5,05 9,30
495 0,20 | 8,00
4,45 7,70

D
Note
4,65
4,45
3,60
3,65
3,25
3,45
3,25
3,05
2,45
2,90
2,15
2,95
1,60

E | neutr. | End-
Note | Abzug | wert
6,65 11,30
6,45| 0,20 {10,70
6,35 9,95
5,75 9,40
6,00 9,25
5,45 8,90
6,35 9,60
5,25 8,30
5,35 7,80
5,65 8,55
4,75 6,90
4,80 7,75

525 0,10 | 6,75
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Turner-Bund e .V.

Gesamt
23,80
21,90
21,55
20,30
20,05
19,75
19,15
18,30
17,50
17,50
16,20
15,75
14,45



Badische Jugendbestenkampfe
Gymnastik - Einzel
29. Juni 2019, Lahr

K7

Rang Vorname

1 |Anastasia
2 Luisa

3 Jazmin

4  Angelika
5 |AmyLeann
6 Maike

T |Anastasija
8 Aranna

9 [Sara

10 Sofiya
11  |Aurelia
11 |Mia
13  |Annika
14 | Delia
15 Jana
16 | Defne
17 Noemi
18 |Eva
19  |Milania

Name
Ivanov
Klaus

Wolf
Kessler
Knak

Bayer
Lingor
Ongso

Pitz
Skyba-Yarmak
Bailman
KirchgeRner
Lebfromm
Chicioroaga
Moos

Bozak

Dirr

Stroh
Zarenkov

Vereinskurzname
TV Neuenburg
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TV Neuenburg
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TV Neuenburg

TV Oberachern
Gundelfinger Tschft.
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TV Oberachern

TV Neuenburg

TV Oberachern

TSV Graben

TV Oberachern
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TSV Graben
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TSV Graben

TV Laufenburg-Rhina
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch

Ergebnisliste

ohne Handgerat

D
Note
6,50
5,95
6,30
5,80
5,80
5,90
5,65
6,00
5,35
4,25
4,20
4,75
410
4,15
3,25
3,80
2,80
2,05
1,55

E | neutr. | End-
Note | Abzug | wert
7,80 14,30
7,75 13,70
7,85 14,15
7,90 13,70
7,55 13,35
6,95 12,85
6,85 12,50
6,95 12,95
7,35 12,70
5,65 9,90
6,45 10,65
6,25 | 0,10 110,90
5,50 9,60
4,25 8,40
5,20 8,45
4,25 8,05
5,00 7,80
4,80 6,85
1,85 3,40

D
Note
5,80
5,40
5,00
5,35
5,45
4,45
5,10
4,45
4,20
4,05
1,95
2,10
2,35
2,80
2,45
2,45
1,95
1,55
1,65

Reifen

E | neutr. | End-
Note | Abzug | wert
7,15 12,95
7,15 12,55
7051 0,20 |11,85
6,85 12,20
6,45 11,90
6,65 11,10
6,20 11,30
6,25 10,70
5,75 9,95
6,00 10,05
5,15 7,10
4,75 6,85
5,00 7,35
5,25 8,05
5,25 7,70
4,95 7,40

525 0,10 | 7,10
4951 020 | 6,30
4,45 6,10
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Turner-Bund e .V.

Gesamt
27,25
26,25
26,00
25,90
25,25
23,95
23,80
23,65
22,65
19,95
17,75
17,75
16,95
16,45
16,15
15,45
14,90
13,15

9,50



Badische Jugendbestenkampfe
Gymnastik - Einzel
29. Juni 2019, Lahr

K8

Rang Vorname
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Viktoria
Sunny
Jennifer
Melin
Milana
Lea
Karolina
Michelle
Olivia
Nelly
Lena
Salomea
Valeria
Lisa
Sarah
Emily
Lara
Chantal
Scigliana
Viliana
Vivien
Victoria
Vivienne
Christina

Name
Konjachin
Schmalzle
Harke
Mihaylova-Sabeva
Velihanova
Pitz

Wilk
Schwarzkopf
Massa

Kreis
Schmidt Baudouin
Fladt

Schiitz
Erfurt

Keller
Bergmann
Petrovic
Wiedemann
Farao
Bailman
Walter
Gloster
Schroder

Bifl

Vereinskurzname
TV Neuenburg

TV Oberachern

TV Neuenburg
Gundelfinger Tschft.
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TV Oberachern
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TV Oberachern

TV Oberachern

TV Oberachern

TV Kork

TV Kork

TV Oberachern

TV Neuenburg

TV Oberachern

TV Laufenburg-Rhina
TV Kork

RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TV Oberachern

TV Oberachern
Gundelfinger Tschft.
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TV Kork
Gundelfinger Tschft.

D
Note
7,23
7,37
6,83
6,60
6,20
5,63
527
573
5,33
573
6,17
5,50
5,47
4,90
4,87
4,97
5,40
5,27
4,80
5,33
4,40
3,90
3,57

Ergebnisliste
Keulen Reifen
E | neutr. End-| D E | neutr. | End-
Note | Abzug | wert | Note | Note | Abzug | wert
7,70 14,93 | 7,27 | 6,95 14,22
7,95 15,32 | 6,90 | 6,80 | 0,20 | 13,50
7,65 14,48 | 7,03 | 6,75 13,78
7,35 13,95/ 6,50 | 7,25 | 0,20 | 13,55
7,15 13,35 6,33 | 6,65 12,98
6,90 12,53 | 6,43 | 6,65 13,08
6,90 12,17 | 6,43 | 6,90 13,33
7,05 12,78 | 6,17 | 6,35 12,52
6,90 12,23 | 6,60 | 6,30 12,90
6,55 12,28 | 6,13 | 6,30 12,43
6,35 12,52 | 5,37 | 6,60 11,97
6,45 0,20 [11,75| 6,03 | 6,65 | 0,20 | 12,48
6,35 11,82 | 5,63 | 6,30 11,93
6,00 10,90 | 5,63 | 6,60 12,23
6,45 11,32 | 4,87 | 6,35 11,22
700| 0,70 (11,27 4,37 | 6,85 11,22
5,70 11,10 | 5,50 | 5,85 11,35
6,55 11,82 | 4,87 | 525 0,10 |10,02
6,65 11,45 | 4,23 | 6,05 10,28
5,70 11,03 | 4,13 | 5,95 10,08
6,40 10,80 | 5,27 | 490 | 0,10 |10,07
4,30 8,20 | 4,80 | 5,65 10,45
445 0,20 | 7,82 | 5,07 | 5,75 10,82
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Turner-Bund e .V.

Gesamt
29,15
28,82
28,27
27,50
26,33
25,62
25,50
25,30
2513
24,72
24,48
24,23
23,75
23,13
22,53
22,48
22,45
21,83
21,73
21,12
20,87
18,65
18,63



Badische Jugendbestenkampfe
Gymnastik - Einzel
29. Juni 2019, Lahr

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
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Rang
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K10
Rang

g R~

Leona
Jenny
Victorija
Katharina
Aileen
Aisat

Vorname

llina

Sonja Katharina
Katharina
Zarina

Milina

Alisa

Paulina

Vorname
Maren
Maike Ines
Julia
Deborah
Sandra
Madeleine

Sheholli
Dorosenko
Horn
Schmidt
Schubert
Gadzhieva

Name
Lideking
Schweizer
Grischkowski
Kabiri
Tamkowitsch
Dulski
Schappacher

Name

Ehmer

Hel
Waschitschek
Kohl

Petric

Crnjak

TV Neuenburg

TV Laufenburg-Rhina
TV Laufenburg-Rhina
TV Laufenburg-Rhina
TV Kork

RSG-Ballett Wiesloch

Vereinskurzname
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TV Oberachern

TV Oberachern

TV Kork

TV Oberachern

TV Mosbach

TV Oberachern

Vereinskurzname
Gundelfinger Tschft.
RSG-Ballett Wiesloch
TV Mosbach

TV Mosbach

TV Mosbach

TV Mosbach

D
Note
8,40
7,77
6,80
6,57
6,13
6,87

Note
8,75
8,70
7,05
6,05
6,45

Ergebnisliste

Keulen Reifen

E | neutr. End-| D E | neutr. | End-
Note | Abzug | wert | Note | Note | Abzug | wert
7,90 16,30 | 8,07 | 8,15 16,22
8,05 15,82 | 7,57 | 7,40 14,97
7,30 14,10 | 6,80 | 7,00 13,80
7,40 13,97 | 6,63 | 7,20 13,83
7,10 13,23 | 5,47 | 6,60 12,07
6,50 [ 0,20 [13,47| 573|655 0,20 | 12,08
Keulen Reifen

E | neutr. | End-| D E | neutr. | End-
Note | Abzug | wert | Note  Note | Abzug | wert
8,85 17,60 8,25 | 8,15 16,40
8,45 17,151 5,80 | 8,15 13,95
8,30 15,35 5,50 | 7,35 12,85
7,95 14,00 | 6,60 | 7,15 | 0,20 | 13,55
7,70 14151 4,65 | 7,55 12,20

D
Note

8,65
8,05
7,90
6,90
5,85

Band

E | neutr. | End-
Note | Abzug | wert
8,35 17,00
6,80 14,85
7,25 15,15
7,05 13,95
6,50 12,35
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Turner-Bund e .V.

Gesamt
32,52
30,78
27,90
27,80
25,30
25,25

Gesamt
51,00
45,95
43,35
41,50
38,70



